European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Qatar International Arabian Horse H
Show (QIAHS 2016) (A Show)

ECAHO

Doha, Qatar

11 Mar 2016, Fillies 2 years B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ELYNDORA 92.13 Y.R. 1.S. J.L.

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

2nd Name: A) ARYANA 91.88
Colour: Bay
Owner:

3rd Name: MASHKORA 91.38
AL SHAQAB
Colour: Bay
Owner:

4th Name: BALLETTA R 91.38
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REMAL AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: REEM
GHARNATAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: SERENITY T
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: QAMAR RG
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: CARMINE AL
KHALED

Colour: Grey

Owner:

91.25

91.25

90.5

90.38

90.38

Y.R.

I.S.

J.L.




10th

11th

12th

13th

14

15

Name: BAYAN
ALMUAWD
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: D SABTAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GHADEER AL
NIBRAS

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Name: D MARMAR
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: HAJER AL
MUAWD

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: SHAHNAZ AL
DAMESTANI

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

89.5 .N. .D. Y.R. 1.S. J.L.

89

88.75

88.13

18.50 18.50 18.00

18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50
18.00 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00
15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.50 16.00
17.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.50 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



16 Name: BOURHANI No detailed scorecard available
SHARIFA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

17 Name: AJA CARRERA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

H.N. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

Y.R. 11Yves A. Richardier, FR

1.S. = Irina Stigler, RU

J.L. = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
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