Qatar International Arabian Horse Show (QIAHS 2016) (A Show)



Doha, Qatar 11 Mar 2016, Fillies 2 years B

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail						
1st	Name: ELYNDORA Colour: Chestnut Owner:	92.13		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50
			H&N	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.00	19.50
			в&т	18.00	18.00	18.50	18.00	17.50	18.50
			LEGS	16.00	15.50	16.00	16.00	16.50	15.50
			MOVE	19.00	19.00	19.50	19.50	19.00	19.00
2nd	Name: AJ ARYANA Colour: Bay Owner:	91.88		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	19.00	19.00	19.00	19.50	19.50	19.50
			H&N	19.50	19.00	19.50	19.50	19.50	19.50
			в&т	18.50	18.00	19.50	18.00	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	16.00	15.50	16.00	15.50	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	19.00	19.50	19.00	19.50	19.50	19.00
3rd	Name: MASHKORA	91.38		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
	AL SHAQAB Colour: Bay		TYPE	19.00	20.00	19.00	19.50	19.50	19.00
			TYPE H&N		20.00	19.00 19.00	19.50 19.50		
	Colour: Bay			19.00				19.50	19.00
	Colour: Bay		H&N	19.00 19.50	20.00	19.00	19.50	19.50 19.50	19.00 18.50
	Colour: Bay		H&N B&T	19.00 19.50 18.00	20.00	19.00 19.50	19.50 18.00	19.50 19.50 18.00	19.00 18.50 18.00
4th	Colour: Bay Owner:	91.38	H&N B&T LEGS	19.00 19.50 18.00 15.00	20.00 18.50 16.00	19.00 19.50 15.50	19.50 18.00 16.00	19.50 19.50 18.00 15.50	19.00 18.50 18.00 16.00
4th	Colour: Bay Owner:	91.38	H&N B&T LEGS	19.00 19.50 18.00 15.00 18.50	20.00 18.50 16.00 19.00	19.00 19.50 15.50 19.00	19.50 18.00 16.00 19.50	19.50 19.50 18.00 15.50 19.00	19.00 18.50 18.00 16.00 18.00
4th	Colour: Bay Owner: Name: BALLETTA R Colour: Chestnut	91.38	H&N B&T LEGS MOVE	19.00 19.50 18.00 15.00 18.50	20.00 18.50 16.00 19.00	19.00 19.50 15.50 19.00 Y.R.	19.50 18.00 16.00 19.50	19.50 19.50 18.00 15.50 19.00	19.00 18.50 18.00 16.00 18.00
4th	Colour: Bay Owner: Name: BALLETTA R Colour: Chestnut	91.38	H&N B&T LEGS MOVE	19.00 19.50 18.00 15.00 18.50 H.N.	20.00 18.50 16.00 19.00 C.D. 19.00	19.00 19.50 15.50 19.00 Y.R. 19.00	19.50 18.00 16.00 19.50 I.S. 19.50	19.50 19.50 18.00 15.50 19.00	19.00 18.50 18.00 16.00 18.00 C.M.
4th	Colour: Bay Owner: Name: BALLETTA R Colour: Chestnut	91.38	H&N B&T LEGS MOVE TYPE H&N	19.00 19.50 18.00 15.00 18.50 H.N. 19.50	20.00 18.50 16.00 19.00 C.D. 19.00	19.00 19.50 15.50 19.00 Y.R. 19.00 19.50	19.50 18.00 16.00 19.50 I.S. 19.50 19.00	19.50 19.50 18.00 15.50 19.00 J.L. 19.00	19.00 18.50 18.00 16.00 18.00 C.M. 19.00

5th	Name: REMAL AL SHAQAB Colour: Bay Owner:	91.25		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	18.50	19.50	18.50	19.50	19.00	19.50
			H&N	19.00	19.50	18.50	19.50	19.00	19.50
			в&т	17.50	18.00	19.00	18.50	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	15.00	15.50	15.50	16.00	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	19.00	19.00	18.50	19.50	19.00	19.50
6th	Name: REEM	91.25		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
	GHARNATAH Colour: Chestnut		TYPE	19.00	19.00	18.50	19.50	19.50	19.00
	Owner:		H&N	19.00	19.00	18.50	19.00	19.00	19.00
			в&т	18.00	18.50	19.00	18.00	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	16.00	16.00	16.00	16.00	16.00	16.00
			MOVE	19.00	19.00	18.50	19.50	19.00	19.00
7th	Name: SERENITY T Colour: Grey Owner:	90.5		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	19.00	18.50	19.00	19.00	19.00	19.00
			H&N	19.00	19.00	19.00	19.00	19.50	19.00
			в&т	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.00
			LEGS	16.00	15.00	15.50	16.00	16.00	15.50
			MOVE	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50
8th	Name: QAMAR RG Colour: Bay Owner:	90.38		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	19.00	19.00	19.50	19.00	19.00	18.50
			H&N	19.00	19.50	19.00	19.00	19.50	18.50
			в&т	18.00	17.50	19.50	17.50	18.00	17.50
			LEGS	15.00	15.50	15.50	15.50	16.00	15.50
			MOVE	19.50	19.50	18.50	19.00	18.50	19.00
9th	Name: CARMINE AL	90.38		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	ı.s.	J.L.	C.M.
	KHALED Colour: Grey		TYPE	19.00	18.50	18.50	19.00	19.00	19.00
	Owner:		H&N	19.50	19.00	18.50	19.50	19.00	19.00
			в&т	18.50	18.00	19.00	18.00	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	15.50	15.50	16.00	16.00	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	18.50	18.50	18.50	19.00	18.50	18.50

10th	Name: BAYAN ALMUAWD Colour: Bay Owner:	89.5		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	18.50	19.00	18.50	19.00	18.50	19.00
			H&N	18.50	18.50	18.50	19.00	18.50	18.50
			в&т	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.00
			LEGS	16.00	16.00	16.00	15.50	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.50	18.00	18.00
11th	Name: D SABTAH Colour: Grey Owner:	89		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50
			H&N	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.50
			B&T	18.00	17.50	19.00	18.00	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	16.00	15.50	16.00	15.50	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	18.50	18.00	18.50	18.50	18.00	18.50
12th	Name: GHADEER AL NIBRAS Colour: Grey Owner:	88.75		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	18.50	18.00	18.00	19.00	18.00	19.00
			H&N	18.50	18.50	18.00	19.00	18.50	18.50
			B&T	18.00	17.50	18.50	17.50	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	15.50	15.00	15.50	15.50	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	18.50	18.00	19.00	19.00	18.00	18.50
13th	Name: D MARMAR Colour: Bay Owner:	88.13		H.N.	C.D.	Y.R.	I.S.	J.L.	C.M.
			TYPE	18.50	18.50	18.00	18.50	19.00	18.50
			H&N	18.50	18.50	18.50	18.50	19.00	18.50
			B&T	18.00	17.50	18.00	17.50	18.00	18.00
			LEGS	15.00	15.50	15.50	15.50	15.50	16.00
			MOVE	17.50	17.50	18.00	18.00	18.50	17.50
14	Name: HAJER AL MUAWD Colour: Bay Owner:		No detailed scorecard available						
15	Name: SHAHNAZ AL DAMESTANI		No detailed scorecard available						

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

16 Name: **BOURHANI**

SHARIFA

Colour: Chestnut

Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

Name: **AJA CARRERA**

Colour: Grey

Owner:

No detailed scorecard available

Judges

H.N. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

C.D. Claudia Darius, DE

Y.R. Yves A. Richardier, FR

I.S. Irina Stigler, RU

J.L. 🛌 Jaroslav Lacina, CZ

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT